
BECK JH BULLDOGS 

 

2023 GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
______________________________________________________________________ 

DATE    OPPONENT    7TH GRADE SITE   8TH GRADE SITE  

 

Thurs. Nov. 9  Mayde Creek  BJH   MCJH 
    2700 Greenhouse Rd 

 

Thurs. Nov. 16        Adams JH   BJH               AJH 
    4141 Cross Creek Bend Lane    
 

Thurs. Nov. 30  Cinco Ranch JH  CRJH   BJH 
     23420 Cinco Ranch Blvd. 

 

Wed. Dec. 6  Tays JH   BJH   TJH 
    26721 Hawks Prairie Blvd.  
 

Thurs/Sat. Dec. 7/9 B Mid-Season Tourn. BJH       MPJH 

 

Thurs/Sat. Jan. 4/6 A Mid-Season Tourn. BJH   WCJH 
  

 

Thurs. Jan. 11  WoodCreek JH  WCJH  BJH 
    1801 WoodCreek Bend Ln.  

 

Thurs. Jan. 18  McMeans JH*  BJH   MMJH 
    21000 Westheimer Pkwy.  

 

Thurs. Jan. 25  Beckendorff JH*   BDJH      BJH 
    8200 S. Fry Rd. 

 

Wed. Jan. 31  Seven Lakes JH*  SLJH   BJH 
    6026 Katy-Gaston Rd. 

 

Thurs/Sat. Feb. 1/3 End of Season Tourn. TBD   TBD 
 

    

Times for all games start at 5:15pm.(C Team)  

Following games will be a rolling start.(B and A Team) 

*Denotes zone games 

 

**Picture day is Dec. 12th @ 7:30am** 

 

Junior High Night at Cinco Ranch High School – Monday, Dec. 11th 

Attend Fr A/B @ 4:00; JV @ 5:30 or Varsity @ 7 PM 

 

        

Parent Meeting: Wednesday, November 1st @ 6:30 PM via Zoom 

Practices are on all non-game days. There will not be practice on school holidays. 

Check www.rankonesport.com for schedule, travel & game result information. 


